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PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
Spring 2013
DEPARTMENTAL TUTORING SESSIONS
NH 203
Tuesday 4:00-6:00pm, Wednesday 4:00-7:00pm, 
Thursday 4:00-5:00pm and Friday 4:00-6:00pm


CURRENT TUTORS FOR PRIVATE SESSIONS, SPRING 2013

The following students are qualified tutors endorsed by the Department of Physics/Astronomy.  Fees are negotiated between students and tutors prior to services rendered.

Chao Zhang			contact tutor for location				(405)630-5442
E-mail: chao.zhang-@ou.edu	
	Phys 2514, 2524

Callie Bertsche			contact tutor for location				(509)314-9483) call or text
E-mail: cbertsche@ou.edu
	Phys 2414, 2424
David Bertsche			contact tutor for location				(309)397-7223
E-mail: dbertsche@ou.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Phys 1114, 2424, 2514, 2524

Juliett Dalhed			contact tutor for location				(405)200-9188
	Astr 1504, 1514, Phys 1114, 2414, 2424, 2514, 2524

Jason Collier			contact tutor for location				(405)436-4556
E-mail: collier@nhn.ou.edu
	Astr 1504, 1514, Phys 1114, 2414, 2424, 2514, 2524

Sean Krzyzewski		contact tutor for location
E-mail: sean.p.krzyzewski-1@ou.edu
	Phys 2414, 2424

Kesheng Yang			contact tutor for location				(405)326-2932
E-mail: yang@nhn.ou.edu	
	Phys 1114, 2414, 2424, 2514, 2524

Hemantha Maddumage		contact tutor for location				(405)637-7233
E-mail:hemantha@ou.edu
	Astr 1504, 1514, Phys 1114, 2414, 2424, 2514, 2524











	During the course of the semester, additional names may be added to the list of private tutors. Current lists are always available in the Physics and Astronomy Office, Nielsen Hall, room 100. To contact all tutors listed above, please email an inquiry to tutors@nhn.ou.edu



